NATIONAL TEXTILE UNIVERSITY, FAISALABAD
Transport Section

Rout No. 01 Bus NO. FDJ 124
Driver Name: Muhammad Dawood Mobile No. 0306-7908383

Lot

H'.,Juvujf_u;..»u..ﬁgi Pl rinBA
16:50  :feeifgy 06:55 e gy

e gt At e

16:55 Sy B f S 06:58 Sude

17:00 5204 07:00 S JunsS

17:03 S 07:05 £204f

17:12 PN R A 07:10 S

17:17 g 07:12 s

17:22 SR b L 0 07:17 S N7 W

17:25 SN e 07:27 SlrLsib

17:40 FlrEs i 0730 s dodend

17:42 3,203 end 07:35 SIS Uy

17:50 S uuesS 07:40 SN

17:53 SNy 07:45 S Sgues

17:58 b S 07:47 S S

18:03 9 S Sugd 07:52 19SS —

18:08 i x 07:55 J,;;:JJ./ N

18:13 $o S 08:00 suuw.-;;gt;-é |

18:15 S A\ THE 08:03 ;‘.-'Jn,:ru.ﬁ_.gun

18:20 Kgres 08:05 Wdibec) |
08:08 el _J
08:10 S0, AR |
08:15 Son A\ TH |
08:20 _ RPre |

Transport Officer



& NATIONAL TEXTILE UNIVERSITY LIBRARY
N1y T t Secti
Route No.: 02 Bus No. FDJ 125
Driver Name: Shamas-ur-Rehman Mobile N0.0336-0700712
'*.,Ab.ru}LL:d.uJ(I H'...Ju..{f_l.r.c.u_ﬁlt l
1650 Pty 07:00 ‘fte 2t
_ (s Hit (s fad

1655 Sun A\ Tat 07:05 S A ATSE
17:00 et 07:10 N
17205 Juugl 07:15 L e
17:07 3oty 0720 34230
17:10 Suer S caphad 07:25 o
17:12 Jga b 07:35 S S g ed |
17:15 INE W) 07:40 Seud xS 5 ]
1720 [ 28, 9 07:50 Jgedihf [
1723 ...-I‘—(JJ{ 07:55 Sy SG i ah \
17:30 h:PJubue-_f 07:58 J:‘J:c,aﬂl \
1735 SeudxsSng 08:00 Muﬁwj
17:40 S 08:05 S L \
17:45 ST Bt 08:08 [P \
17:50 Sy 08:10 Yun A (TS \
17:55 dun A\ TS 08:15 e \
18:00 § e ]\

Transport Officer



NATIONAL TEXTILE UNIVERSITY LIBRARY
.NYU )

Route No.: 03 Bus No. FDY 1808
Driver Name: M. Zahid Khan Mobile N0.0305-9161451

vty

H’ ..)tb..rujz_ue.»u.ﬁgr H'-r,iu,_{(._] pas
16:50 :/te iy 07:15 fte 24

frois (ot Feis (ot

16:55 b B o\TE 07:35 It e

16:58 Sl 07:37 Sg otz

17:00 &e—r202¢ 07:40 JgH

17:03 Sgroydus 07:42 Jpp;

Sl 07:44 R

17:10

17:13 P g 07:46 SewtT

17:15 Je 07:48 S

17:18 JguAS 07:50 ST W eI BS

17:23 ustS 07:52 e

17:25 S 07:55 —f#-‘;: |

1727 Sgt 08:00 g

17:28 JSeHyr 08:02 i .,a_atf

1732 Il se s 08:05 ..g : ;

17:50 &Ja 08:10 Samig = %
08:15 &2y

Transport Officer



NATIONAL TEXTILE UNIVERSITY LIBRARY
H Tr i

. Route No.: 04 Bus No. FDJ 25
Driver Name: Muhammad Shahbaz Mobile No.0342- 4396

) TRV AL ziank i
16:50 :fte ¥ 12y 07:00 ;e udy
ftats (Pt Fris bt
16:55 S FoNTuE 07:40 S dHby
16:58 A 07:45 wld
17:05 g 07:50 At
17:08 Feds 07:53 AT A
17:10 SeAla 07:55 Jo's
17:12 S 08:00 S
17:23 Jo'se 08:02 Sl
17:25 SNt 08:05 g
17:27 Jyts 08:07 Sl
17:30 wAd 08:10 Jedar?
17:35 Subsie QN e 08:12 ATIA
18:00 e 08:17 S g FATHE
08:20 ¢y

Transport Officer



NATIONAL TEXTILE UNIVERSITY LIBRARY
Transport Section

Route No.: 05 Bus No. FDJ 1022
Driver Name: Usman Anjum Mobile No.0307-8694586

P ogsttszanty PN L riaBA
16:50 :fte 2y 0645 ftedsgy

it it frotd it

16:55 S AT4S 07:03 Prdsie\T A
16:58 S AT Sl 07:05 kel
17:00 Sgat 07:08 LTt
Y FuoL 07:10 Ser 2
17:08 Sy ipw 07:14 A4Sl
17:12 el 07:17 2 gr
17:15 SLefoyshn 07:22 Sunidnis
17:25 sy 0725 Liar st
17:35 S S X0 07:28 A,
17:37 Jr ¥ 07:32 SeAd LI5S
17:40 SEIARE LSS 07:38 (9~ 21
17:50 Sk T 07:40 AN
18:15 (A% 07:45 oS bt
18:25 A g 07:48 <JoNee
18:28 Foly 07:52 SEAFND)
18:30 Stz 07:57 S s
18:35 ATHE 08:00 FoLy
18:40 igrd] 08:15 g7,

Transport Officer






